Division of Corporations

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000103435 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : TAX CARE CELEBRATION

Account Number : I20190000007 Phone : (786)845-8854

: (321)473-3052

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Enail Address: Sunbizra @ larcareine com

## FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. RC COMPANIES LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

23 08 23

## COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor					
011011		ANIES LLC				
SUBJE	CI:	Name of	Limited Liabil	lity Company		
The enc	losed Articles of	Organization and fee(s)	) are submitted	I for filing.		
Please r	eturn all correspo	ondence concerning this	matter to the	following:		
	JESSICA TO	ORRES			- 1	
	<del></del> -		Name of	f Person	Ē.	0
	TAX CARE	FRANCHISE GROUP	•		<u>}</u> .	
			Firm/Co	ompany		<del></del>
	1400 NW 10	77TH AVE STE 430			<u>:</u> 	_:
			Add	ress		<u> </u>
	SWEETWA	TER FL 33172			7 -	
	:i t	Discourant and and	City/State as	nd Zip Code		
		@taxcareinc.com E-mail address: (to be t	sed for future	annual report notificati	οπ)	
For furth		ncerning this matter, pl				
	Jessica Torre		786	845-8854		
	Nan	se of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number	
Enclose	ed is a check for t	he following amount:				
	5.00 Filing Fee	☐\$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status	: Certif	55.00 Filing Fee & fied Copy nal copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Fi Certificate of Certified Cop (additional copy	Status &
	New F Divisi P.O. I	ng Address Filing Section on of Corporations 30x 6327 nassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporati Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 3230	er Circle	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

RC COMPAN						
(Mu	st conatin the words "Limite	d Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.	")		
RTICLE II - Address: he mailing address and s	street address of the principa	l office of the Limited	Liability Company	is:		
. P	rincipal Office Address:		Mailing	<u>Address</u> :		
3051 SW 3RD	AVE APT. 2	3051	SW 3RD AVE AF	т 2		_
MIAMI FL 33		MIA	MI FL 33129			_
The Limited Liability Co nother business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office impany cannot serve as its over ith an active Florida registral a street address of the register	wn Registered Agent. \ tion.)	You must designate	an individe	20 i	
The Limited Liability Co nother business entity w	ompany cannot serve as its over the an active Florida registrates as street address of the register LIGIA ISABEL C	wn Registered Agent. \ tion.)  red agent are:  ASTRO DE RIVERA  Name	You must designate	an individe	20 7 F.I.	
The Limited Liability Co nother business entity w	ompany cannot serve as its over the an active Florida registrates as street address of the register LIGIA ISABEL C	wn Registered Agent. \ tion.)  red agent are:  ASTRO DE RIVERA  Name	You must designate	an individe	207 Fill:	
The Limited Liability Co nother business entity w	ompany cannot serve as its over the an active Florida registrates a street address of the register and LIGIA ISABEL C  3051 SW 3RD AV Florida street address MIAMI	wn Registered Agent. Yetion.)  red agent are:  ASTRO DE RIVERA Name  E APT 2  ress (P.O. Box NOT as	You must designate cceptable)	an individe	a 207 Fil 1:56	
The Limited Liability Co nother business entity w	ompany cannot serve as its over the an active Florida registrates a street address of the register   LIGIA ISABEL C  3051 SW 3RD AV Florida street address	en Registered Agent. Yetion.)  red agent are:  ASTRO DE RIVERA  Name  (E APT 2  ress (P.O. Box NOT ac	You must designate	an individe	207 Fil 1:5	

(CONTINUED)

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	LIGIA ISABEL CASTRO DE RIVERA
	3051 SW 3RD AVE APT 2
	MIAMI FL 33129
	COLLADO DA POR A MENERA DA
AMBR	EDUARDO RIVERA VENTURA 3051 SW 3RD AVE APT 2
	MIAMI FL 33129
	. ∼
	7 0
(lie attachment if anyagany)	ξ ·
(Use attachment if necessary)  EV: Effective date, if other than th	<u> </u>
LE V: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must of filing.)  If the date inserted in this block does	e date of filing:
LEV: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must e of filing.)	e date of filing:
EV: Effective date, if other than the crive date is listed, the date must filling.) the date inserted in this block does ment's effective date on the Depart EVI: Other provisions, if any.  RECHIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of This document is I am aware that an	e date of filing:

85

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)